4
Filtering	 Male/female threads. Lever handle in steel.
Inlet - Outlet	 Female thread ISO 7/1 Rp parallel
Connection	 (equivalent to DIN EN 10226-1 and BS EN 10226-1)
Working Temperature	 - 20° C, + 60° C.
Approval	 EN 331
Materials:
Complete Body	 Body in nickel-plated brass.
GAS BALL VALVE, FULL FLOW
  TECHNICAL FEATURES
G A S  B A L L  V A L V E
	 Code	 Packing	 Dimension	 Pmax
	 BV008-MF	 12/192 	 1/4" (DN 8)	 5bar/72,5psi
	 BV010-MF	 12/132	 3/8" (DN 10)	 5bar/72,5psi
	 BV015-MF	 10/100	 1/2" (DN 15)	 5bar/72,5psi
	 BV020-MF	 8/64	 3/4" (DN 20)	 5bar/72,5psi
	 BV025-MF	 6/48	 1" (DN 25)	 5bar/72,5psi
	 BV032-MF	 4/24	 1"1/4 (DN 32)	 5bar/72,5psi
	 BV040-MF	 2/16	 1"1/2 (DN 40)	 5bar/72,5psi
	 BV050-MF	 2/14	 2" (DN 50)	 5bar/72,5psi
5
067
B
D